w

© o N o v s

11.
12.
13.
14.

Position
Employee Relations Manager
Human Resources Director

Human Resources Leave
Administrator

Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Director
Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Assistant

Administrative Secretary - Human
Resources

Human Resources Clerk
Human Resources Clerk
Human Resources Specialist
Recruitment Intern

Human Resources Intern

Other Positions Held Special District
Omnitrans
Omnitrans

Omnitrans

Omnitrans
Omnitrans
Omnitrans
Omnitrans
Omnitrans

Omnitrans

Omnitrans
Omnitrans
Omnitrans
Omnitrans

Omnitrans

Department
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages
$120,906
$120,289
$85,076

$79,660
$79,186
$74,276
$62,582
$60,195
$48,991

$46,354
$38,901
$32,597
$10,155

$5,160



