	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Employee Relations Manager		Omnitrans	Human Resources	\$120,906
2.	Human Resources Director		Omnitrans	Human Resources	\$120,289
3.	Human Resources Leave Administrator		Omnitrans	Human Resources	\$85,076
4.	Human Resources Specialist		Omnitrans	Human Resources	\$79,660
5.	Human Resources Analyst		Omnitrans	Human Resources	\$79,186
6.	Human Resources Director		Omnitrans	Human Resources	\$74,276
7.	Human Resources Assistant		Omnitrans	Human Resources	\$62,582
8.	Human Resources Assistant		Omnitrans	Human Resources	\$60,195
9.	Administrative Secretary - Human Resources		Omnitrans	Human Resources	\$48,991
10.	Human Resources Clerk		Omnitrans	Human Resources	\$46,354
11.	Human Resources Clerk		Omnitrans	Human Resources	\$38,901
12.	Human Resources Specialist		Omnitrans	Human Resources	\$32,597
13.	Recruitment Intern		Omnitrans	Human Resources	\$10,155
14.	Human Resources Intern		Omnitrans	Human Resources	\$5,160